
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

0 2 3 4 6 8 9 9

Peter Greene 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 5.00

Steve Hutchinson 3 3 4 2 2* 4 3 0.00

2 4 5 8 12 13 15 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

0 2 2 4 4 7 7 7

Mark Rye 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 7.00

Steve Barnes 3 2* 4 4 3 4 4 3.00

2 6 7 8 10 11 12 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ian Lewis 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 14.00

James Parry-Jones 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 6.00

2 2 4 4 4 6 8 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Olga Pavlovsky 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 13.00

Josefine Forssberg 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 13.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4

Duncan Yardley 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 10.00

Carina 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 12.00

0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

2 4 4 5 7 8 10 10

Paul Robinson 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4.00

Jon Boast 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5.00

2 3 5 6 7 7 9 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

0 0 0 3 3 4 5 5

Kristoffer Ohlin 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 9.00

Tom Lederer 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5.00

2 4 4 5 6 7 9 9

Points Seed

Steve Hutchinson 15 1

Steve Barnes 12 2

Paul Robinson 10 3

Peter Greene 9 4

Jon Boast 9 5

Tom Lederer 9 6

James Parry-Jones 8 7

Mark Rye 7 8

Rankings for knockout stage

London Skittles Championships
Hampstead
2nd April 2011

Preliminary Round
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

1 2 3 4 4

Steve Hutchinson 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 0.00

Mark Rye 3c 5 3c 5 3 3 4 5.00

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

1 1

James Parry-Jones 5 4c 4 5 2 2c 4 5.00

Steve Barnes 3 3 1 3 3 1 2* -5.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Over 3s

1 2 3 4 5 5

Paul Robinson 2* 3 3 5 4 3 2* 1.00

Tom Lederer 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 5.00

1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score Over 3s

1 2 2

Peter Greene 5 3c 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4.67

Jon Boast 2* 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.33

1 2 3 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Score Over 3s

1 2 3 4 5 5

Steve Barnes 4 4 3 4c 2* 3 2* 4c 3 4 3 3 1.75

Paul Robinson 4 3 4c 3 3c 5 2 2 3 5 2* 4 2.33

1 2 3 4 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Score Over 3s

1 2 3 3

Jon Boast 5 4 4 4 2 4c 4 5 3 3 3 5.09

Steve Hutchinson 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 4.45

1 2 3 4 5 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Score Over 3s

1 2 3 4 5 6 6

Steve Hutchinson 3 2* 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3c 2* 2 0.00

Steve Barnes 3 2* 3 4 3c 4 3 4 4 3 5 2* 3 2 1.50

1 2 3 3

Final

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals
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Overall scores for handicap purposes

Steve Hutchinson

Steve Barnes

Paul Robinson

Jon Boast

Peter Greene

Tom Lederer

Mark Rye

James Parry-Jones

Kristoffer Ohlin 

Duncan Yardley 

Carina

Josefine Forssberg  

Olga Pavlovsky  

Ian Lewis

13.00

9.00

7.00

14.00

2.80

10.00

7.64

13.00

4.81

4.67

12.00

5.38

0.66

1.56
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